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Entry Behaviour Slots
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Interest

1

Regional
Capacity
Building &
Knowledge
Institute,
Ranchi

2212002024101 General
Audit R
eporting

C
08-0
4-20
24

10-
04-
2024

AAOs/SAOs 7

2

Regional
Capacity
Building &
Knowledge
Institute,
Ranchi

2212002024201 IT

Informa
tion Sys
tem Ba
ckup Po
licy and
Recove
ry

C
18-0
4-20
24

20-
04-
2024

Basic Knowledge of
Computer

1

3

Regional
Capacity
Building &
Knowledge
Institute,
Ranchi

2212002024202 IT

Advanc
ed MS
Access
with MS
Excel a
nd VB

C
22-0
4-20
24

26-
04-
2024

Basic Knowledge of MS
Office

1

4

Regional
Capacity
Building &
Knowledge
Institute,
Ranchi

2212002024103 General GST C
06-0
5-20
24

10-
05-
2024

AAOs/SAOs 8

5 Regional
Capacity
Building &

2212002024203 IT Data An
alytics

C 13-0
5-20
24

17-
05-
2024

Basic Knowledge of
RBDMS

2

System Automation Initiative (SAI) - Capacity

Building

Office of the Comptroller and Auditor General of India


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IT Audit

Works Audit
including
Preparation of
Estimates

MS Excel
Advanced

Audit of ULB &
Autonomous
Bodies

Audit in IT
Environment

Information
System Backup
Policy and
Recovery

Statistical
Sampling and Risk
Based Audit
Approach

IDEA

Special Course on
Financial Attest
Audit including
checks excercised
in preparation of
Finance Accounts
and Appropriation
Accounts

Audit in IT
Environment

Knowledge
Institute,
Ranchi

6

Regional
Capacity
Building &
Knowledge
Institute,
Ranchi

2212002024204 IT IT Audit C
27-0
5-20
24

31-
05-
2024

Basic Knowledge of IT 5

7

Regional
Capacity
Building &
Knowledge
Institute,
Ranchi

2212002024105 General
Works
Audit

C
27-0
5-20
24

31-
05-
2024

AAOs/SAOs 14

8

Regional
Capacity
Building &
Knowledge
Institute,
Ranchi

2212002024205 IT
MS-Exc
el - Adv
anced

C
03-0
6-20
24

07-
06-
2024

Basic Knowledge MS
Office

4

9

Regional
Capacity
Building &
Knowledge
Institute,
Ranchi

2212002024107 General
Autono
mous B
odies

C
10-0
6-20
24

12-
06-
2024

AAOs/SAOs 5

10

Regional
Capacity
Building &
Knowledge
Institute,
Ranchi

2212002024206 IT
Audit in
IT envir
onment

C
24-0
6-20
24

29-
06-
2024

Basic Knowledge of IT 1

11

Regional
Capacity
Building &
Knowledge
Institute,
Ranchi

2212002024207 IT

Informa
tion Sys
tem Ba
ckup Po
licy and
Recove
ry

C
03-0
7-20
24

05-
07-
2024

Basic Knowledge of
Computer

1

12

Regional
Capacity
Building &
Knowledge
Institute,
Ranchi

2212002024109 General
Statistic
al Sam
pling

C
08-0
7-20
24

12-
07-
2024

AAOs/SAOs 4

13

Regional
Capacity
Building &
Knowledge
Institute,
Ranchi

2212002024208 IT IDEA C
22-0
7-20
24

26-
07-
2024

Basic Knowledge of
RDBMS

1

14

Regional
Capacity
Building &
Knowledge
Institute,
Ranchi

2212002024111 General
Financi
al Attest
Audit

C
01-0
8-20
24

08-
08-
2024

Sup./AAOs/Sr.A.Os 3

15 Regional
Capacity
Building &
Knowledge

2212002024210 IT Audit in
IT envir
onment

C 19-0
8-20
24

24-
08-
2024

Basic Knowledge of IT 2
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Performance Audit
Guidelines

Hardware/Software
Troubleshooting

MS Excel
Advanced

Audit of e-
Procurement
(Including GeM)

Compliance Audit
Guidelines

Audit of
Government
Company including
provision of New
Companies Act
2013, Corporate
Governance and
Corporate Social
Responsibility

Advance MS
Access with MS
Excel and VB

IND AS & IPSAS

Data Analytics

IDEA

Institute,
Ranchi

16

Regional
Capacity
Building &
Knowledge
Institute,
Ranchi

2212002024112 General
Perform
ance A
udit

C
19-0
8-20
24

23-
08-
2024

AAOs/SAOs 9

17

Regional
Capacity
Building &
Knowledge
Institute,
Ranchi

2212002024211 IT

hardwar
e/ Softw
are Tro
ublesho
oting

C
02-0
9-20
24

06-
09-
2024

Basic Knowledge of
Computer

4

18

Regional
Capacity
Building &
Knowledge
Institute,
Ranchi

2212002024212 IT
MS-Exc
el - Adv
anced

C
23-0
9-20
24

27-
09-
2024

Basic Knowledge of MS
Office

4

19

Regional
Capacity
Building &
Knowledge
Institute,
Ranchi

2212002024115 General
Procure
ment

C
07-1
0-20
24

09-
10-
2024

DAO/Sr.DAO/AAO/Sr.AOs 1

20

Regional
Capacity
Building &
Knowledge
Institute,
Ranchi

2212002024117 General
Compli
ance A
udit

C
11-1
1-20
24

13-
11-
2024

Sup./AAOs/SAOs 11

21

Regional
Capacity
Building &
Knowledge
Institute,
Ranchi

2212002024118 General
Compa
nies Act
2013

C
18-1
1-20
24

22-
11-
2024

AAOs/SAOs 2

22

Regional
Capacity
Building &
Knowledge
Institute,
Ranchi

2212002024214 IT

Advanc
ed MS
Access
with MS
Excel a
nd VB

C
09-1
2-20
24

13-
12-
2024

Basic Knowledge of MS
Office

1

23

Regional
Capacity
Building &
Knowledge
Institute,
Ranchi

2212002024122 General

Indian
Account
ing stan
dards

C
26-1
2-20
24

28-
12-
2024

AAOs/SAOs 5

24

Regional
Capacity
Building &
Knowledge
Institute,
Ranchi

2212002024215 IT
Data An
alytics

C
06-0
1-20
25

10-
01-
2025

Basic Knowledge of
RDBMS

3

25

Regional
Capacity
Building &
Knowledge
Institute,
Ranchi

2212002024216 IT IDEA C
20-0
1-20
25

24-
01-
2025

Basic Knowledge of
RBDMS

1
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Audit of Contracts
and MOUs

MS Excel
Advanced

Audit of Vouchers
and Sanctions
including AC-DC
bills, Grant-in-Aid
& its Utilization
Certificates as
FAAG

Workshop on Audit
of Public Private
Partnership
Projects

26

Regional
Capacity
Building &
Knowledge
Institute,
Ranchi

2212002024125 General
Expendi
ture Au
dit

C
24-0
2-20
25

28-
02-
2025

AAOs/SAO 4

27

Regional
Capacity
Building &
Knowledge
Institute,
Ranchi

2212002024218 IT
MS-Exc
el - Adv
anced

C
03-0
3-20
25

07-
03-
2025

Basic Knowledge of MS
Office

5

28

Regional
Capacity
Building &
Knowledge
Institute,
Ranchi

2212002024126 General
Civil Ac
counts
Manual

C
05-0
3-20
25

07-
03-
2025

AAO/SAO 6

29

Regional
Capacity
Building &
Knowledge
Institute,
Ranchi

2212002024127 General
Corpora
te Gove
rnance

C
17-0
3-20
25

21-
03-
2025

AAO/SAO 2

Scheduled as per COTP; Newly added(not in COTP); Re-scheduled courses; Cancelled
courses; Postponed (Dates yet to be decided)
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