

Office of the Comptroller and Auditor General of India

Add Nomination

Rajat Negi : Checker 👤

KNOWI EDGI	E AND CAPACI	-	edge Institute, ING WING HO		
				NO.	-
	*Click on a Training Ins	stitute to view its	Training programmes.	For multiple selection, use ctrl key	
	03-04-20)24	31-03-2025	SEARCH	
Course				Knowledge	
Туре	A. Eve	ent Type	All Events	Ū	All
.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				Centre Topic	
			Sub		

SNo	Training Institute	Course Code	Course Type	Subject	Name of Training	Classroom / Online		End date	Entry Behaviour	Slots Alloted	Nominate	View Emp.List with Subject Interest
1	Regional Capacity Building & Knowledge Institute, Ranchi	2212002024101	General		Workshop on Audit Reporting	С	08-0 4-20 24	10- 04- 2024	AAOs/SAOs	7		2
2	Regional Capacity Building & Knowledge Institute, Ranchi	2212002024201	IT	Informa tion Sys tem Ba ckup Po licy and Recove ry	Information System Backup Policy and Recovery	С	18-0 4-20 24	20- 04- 2024	Basic Knowledge of Computer	1		2
3	Regional Capacity Building & Knowledge Institute, Ranchi	2212002024202	IT	Advanc ed MS Access with MS Excel a nd VB	Advance MS Access with MS Excel and VB	С	22-0 4-20 24	26- 04- 2024	Basic Knowledge of MS Office	1		2
4	Regional Capacity Building & Knowledge Institute, Ranchi	2212002024103	General	GST	Goods and Service Tax	С	06-0 5-20 24	10- 05- 2024	AAOs/SAOs	8		2
5	Regional Capacity Building &	2212002024203	IT	Data An alytics	Data Analytics	с 6	13-0 5-20 24	17- 05- 2024	Basic Knowledge of RBDMS	2		2

File No. Trg.&Exam/TNA/RTI/2023-24 (Computer No. 242958)

Generated from eOffice by Rajat Negi, Ar_1_T&E (AUDITOR), AUDITOR, AG-(AUDIT)-JHARKHAND on 05/11/2024 12:26 pm

	Knowledge Institute, Ranchi										
6	Regional Capacity Building & Knowledge Institute, Ranchi	2212002024204	IT	IT Audit	IT Audit	С	27-0 5-20 24	31- 05- 2024	Basic Knowledge of IT	5	
7	Regional Capacity Building & Knowledge Institute, Ranchi	2212002024105	General	Works Audit	Works Audit including Preparation of Estimates	С	27-0 5-20 24	31- 05- 2024	AAOs/SAOs	14	
8	Regional Capacity Building & Knowledge Institute, Ranchi	2212002024205	IT	MS-Exc el - Adv anced	MS Excel Advanced	С		07- 06- 2024	Basic Knowledge MS Office	4	
9	Regional Capacity Building & Knowledge Institute, Ranchi	2212002024107	General	Autono mous B odies	Audit of ULB & Autonomous Bodies	С	10-0 6-20 24	12- 06- 2024	AAOs/SAOs	5	
10	Regional Capacity Building & Knowledge Institute, Ranchi	2212002024206	IT	Audit in IT envir onment	Audit in IT Environment	С	24-0 6-20 24	29- 06- 2024	Basic Knowledge of IT	1	
11	Regional Capacity Building & Knowledge Institute, Ranchi	2212002024207	IT	Informa tion Sys tem Ba ckup Po licy and Recove ry	Information System Backup Policy and Recovery	С	03-0 7-20 24		Basic Knowledge of Computer	1	
12	Regional Capacity Building & Knowledge Institute, Ranchi	2212002024109	General	Statistic al Sam pling	Statistical Sampling and Risk Based Audit Approach	С		12- 07- 2024	AAOs/SAOs	4	
13	Regional Capacity Building & Knowledge Institute, Ranchi	2212002024208	IT	IDEA	IDEA	С	22-0 7-20 24	26- 07- 2024	Basic Knowledge of RDBMS	1	
14	Regional Capacity Building & Knowledge Institute, Ranchi	2212002024111	General	Financi al Attest Audit	Special Course on Financial Attest Audit including checks excercised in preparation of Finance Accounts and Appropriation Accounts	С	01-0 8-20 24	08- 08- 2024	Sup./AAOs/Sr.A.Os	3	
15	Regional Capacity Building & Knowledge	2212002024210	IT		Audit in IT Environment 197	С		24- 08- 2024	Basic Knowledge of IT	2	

	Institute, Ranchi										
16	Regional Capacity Building & Knowledge Institute, Ranchi	2212002024112	General	Perform ance A udit	Performance Audit Guidelines	С	19-0 8-20 24	23- 08- 2024	AAOs/SAOs	9	2
17	Regional Capacity Building & Knowledge Institute, Ranchi	2212002024211	IT	hardwar e/ Softw are Tro ublesho oting	Hardware/Software Troubleshooting	С	02-0 9-20 24	06- 09- 2024	Basic Knowledge of Computer	4	2
18	Regional Capacity Building & Knowledge Institute, Ranchi	2212002024212	IT	MS-Exc el - Adv anced	MS Excel Advanced	С	23-0 9-20 24	27- 09- 2024	Basic Knowledge of MS Office	4	E
19	Regional Capacity Building & Knowledge Institute, Ranchi	2212002024115	General	Procure ment	Audit of e- Procurement (Including GeM)	С	07-1 0-20 24	09- 10- 2024	DAO/Sr.DAO/AAO/Sr.AOs	1	2
20	Regional Capacity Building & Knowledge Institute, Ranchi	2212002024117	General	Compli ance A udit	Compliance Audit Guidelines	С	11-1 1-20 24	13- 11- 2024	Sup./AAOs/SAOs	11	
21	Regional Capacity Building & Knowledge Institute, Ranchi	2212002024118	General		Audit of Government Company including provision of New Companies Act 2013, Corporate Governance and Corporate Social Responsibility	С	18-1 1-20 24		AAOs/SAOs	2	
22	Regional Capacity Building & Knowledge Institute, Ranchi	2212002024214	IT	Advanc ed MS Access with MS Excel a nd VB	Advance MS Access with MS Excel and VB	С	09-1 2-20 24	13- 12- 2024	Basic Knowledge of MS Office	1	2
23	Regional Capacity Building & Knowledge Institute, Ranchi	2212002024122	General	Indian Account ing stan dards	IND AS & IPSAS	С	26-1 2-20 24	28- 12- 2024	AAOs/SAOs	5	2
24	Regional Capacity Building & Knowledge Institute, Ranchi	2212002024215	IT	Data An alytics	Data Analytics	С	06-0 1-20 25	10- 01- 2025	Basic Knowledge of RDBMS	3	
25	Regional Capacity Building & Knowledge Institute, Ranchi	2212002024216	IT	IDEA	IDEA 198	с 3	20-0 1-20 25	24- 01- 2025	Basic Knowledge of RBDMS	1	2

File No. Trg.&Exam/TNA/RTI/2023-24 (Computer No. 242958)

Generated from eOffice by Rajat Negi, Ar_1_T&E (AUDITOR), AUDITOR, AG-(AUDIT)-JHARKHAND on 05/11/2024 12:26 pm

26	Regional Capacity Building & Knowledge Institute, Ranchi	2212002024125	General	Expendi ture Au dit	Audit of Contracts and MOUs	С	24-0 2-20 25	28- 02- 2025	AAOs/SAO	4	
27	Regional Capacity Building & Knowledge Institute, Ranchi	2212002024218	IT	MS-Exc el - Adv anced	MS Excel Advanced	С	03-0 3-20 25	07- 03- 2025	Basic Knowledge of MS Office	5	
28	Regional Capacity Building & Knowledge Institute, Ranchi	2212002024126	General		Audit of Vouchers and Sanctions including AC-DC bills, Grant-in-Aid & its Utilization Certificates as FAAG	С	05-0 3-20 25	07- 03- 2025	AAO/SAO	6	2
29	Regional Capacity Building & Knowledge Institute, Ranchi	2212002024127	General	Corpora te Gove rnance	Workshop on Audit of Public Private Partnership Projects	С	17-0 3-20 25	21- 03- 2025	AAO/SAO	2	

Scheduled as per COTP; Newly added(not in COTP); Re-scheduled courses; Cancelled

courses; Postponed (Dates yet to be decided)